  РЕЗУЛТАТИ 
 ПРОИВОСТВЕН И ОПЕРАТИВЕН МЕНАЏМЕНТ
Прв колоквиум
17.11.2020 год.
	р.бр.
	Презиме и име
	досие бр.
	Поени

	         1.
	
	3/17
	80

	   2.
	
	71/17
	80

	3.
	
	11/17
	80

	4.
	
	43/17
	74

	5.
	
	110/17
	71

	6.
	
	108/17
	64

	7.
	
	68/17
	35



Заклучно со ред.бр. 7(седум)
   Прилеп,                                                                     Предметен наставник, 
23.11.2020                                                            проф. д-р Љупче Маркушески
